

Sr. No. 51

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 2539/2022
c/w
WP(C) No. 736/2022
CM No. 4266/2022

Niranjan Singh

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Navyug Sethi, Advocate

V/s

Union Territory of J&K & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

CM No. 4266/2022 in WP(C) No. 736/2022

Notice to the non-applicants, returnable within four weeks.

Requisite steps for service within one week.

List on 31.07.2023.

WP(C) No. 2539/2022 & WP(C) No. 736/2022

Pleadings be completed by or before the next date of hearing.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing
before the Bench.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
30.05.2023
Ram Murti