

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 2539/2022
In
WP(C) No. 736/2022

Niranjan Singh

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- None

V/s

UT of J&K and others

....Respondent(s)



Through :- Mr. Zulker Nain Sheikh, Advocate

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

16.12.2023

Awaiting appearance of learned counsel for the petitioner, adjourned.

List on 26.04.2024.

Jammu:
16.12.2023
Javid Iqbal

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge